E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
5-
02

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com3 / 4
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
MA-M8-1/2-BSPT 100050775 M8 to 1/2″ BSPT
MA-M8-1/4-NPT 100050776 M8 to 1/4″ NPT
MA-M8-1/4-UNF28G 100050777 M8 to 1/4″ UNF 28 G
MA-M8-3/8-24UNF2A 100050778 M8 to 3/8″ 24 UNF 2A
MA-M8-M6 100050779 M8 to M6
MA-M8-M10 100050780 M8 to M10
E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
5-
02
-2
6T
12
:1
4:
33
+0
1:
00
Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com4 / 4
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
MA-M8-M12 100050781 M8 to M12
MA-M8-M16 100050782 M8 to M16
MA-M8-M20 100050783 M8 to M20
MA-M8-M24 100050784 M8 to M24
MA-M8-M30 100050785 M8 to M30